3mm Society Illustrated Catalogue Page 1 [26/10/19
Code Description Unit Price Picture
Wheels & Bearings
Bearings For 'W' Irons
RP003 Rowan Precision Pinpoint bearings [2.4 mm long, rim 0.25 mm,
outside diameter 1.55 mm with a 2 mm diameter collar for 0.6
mm by the rim and a short taper at the end] - The hole in these is
deeper than KM6 and matches the specification for the W irons

From Ian
Cliffe Newell fine scale
W51 3’ 6” 10.5 mm 8 spoke Oos
W76 3’ 6” 10.5 mm Disc Mansell teak
centred coach
wheel
Oos
Bogie & Tender wheels
Square Wheels
Intermediate profile
SQ9 9 mm spoked per axle 3.00 Bogie. Pony, wagon
Wheels_and_bearings_inclusive.odt 4 of 15
3mm Society Illustrated Catalogue Page 5 [26/10/19
Code Description Unit Price Picture
SQB9 9 mm Bulleid 3.00 Bogie
SQ10.5 10.5 mm spoked 3.00 bogie
Chris Hardy bogie and tender wheels
3’ 0” 9 mm 9 spoke Oos
3’ 0” 9 mm 10 spoke Oos
3’ 6” 10.5 mm 10 spoke Oos

KM12 (330) 3’ 0” 9 mm 10 spoke Oos
KM005 (336) 3’ 6” 10.5 mm 10 spoke per axle 1.2
KM11 (340) 4’ 0” 12 mm 12 spoke Oos
KM18 (341) 4’ 2” 12.5 mm Disc Oos
KM17 (342) 4’ 3” 12.75 mm 12 spoke Oos
Finescale Bogie and Tender Wheels
£3.00 per axle
Fine scale, can be used for 12 or 14.2 mm gauge - flanges add 1.1 mm to the diameter.
Tyres are manufactured from nickel silver for all driving wheels and from steel for wagon, coach, bogie and tender wheels. The steel tyres
are “blackened” before the wheels are moulded.
BT099 3' 0" 9 mm 9 spoke Steel tyre 3.00
BT912 3' 0" 9 mm 12 spoke Steel tyre 3.00
BT92510 3' 1" 9.25 mm 10 spoke Steel tyre 3.00
BT92512 3' 1" 9.25 mm 12 spoke Steel tyre 3.00
BT1010 3' 4" 10 mm 10 spoke Steel tyre 3.00
BT1058 3' 6" 10.5 mm 8 spoke Steel tyre 3.00
BT10510 3' 6" 10.5 mm 10 spoke Steel tyre 3.00
BT10512 3' 6" 10.5 mm 12 spoke Steel tyre 3.00
BT1110W 3' 8" 11 mm 10 spoke Webb Steel tyre TBA
Wheels_and_bearings_inclusive.odt 5 of 15
3mm Society Illustrated Catalogue Page 6 [26/10/19
Code Description Unit Price Picture
BT1110 3' 8" 11 mm 10 spoke Steel tyre 3.00
BT11D 3' 8" 11 mm Disc Steel tyre 3.00
BT1210 4' 0" 12 mm 10 spoke Nickel Silver tyre 3.00
BT1212 4' 0" 12 mm 12 spoke Nickel Silver tyre 3.00
BT12D 4' 0" 12 mm Disc Nickel Silver tyre 3.00
BT12512 4' 2" 12.5 mm 12 spoke Steel tyre 3.00
Cliffe Newell fine scale
Bogie and Tender Wheels
W48 3’ 0” 9 mm 9 spoke Oos
W1 3’ 0” 9 mm 10 spoke Oos

inner radius
R2
outer radius
R3
79 .079 .023 .056 .020 .008 .011 .014 .014
2.01 mm 0.58 mm 1.42 mm 0.51 mm 0.28 mm
TN002 (2.0-2.3)
mm
(0.4-0.6) mm (not
defined)
(0.5 - 0.75)
mm
(0.2 - 0.25)
mm
SQ12 4' 0" 12 mm 12 spoke pin between 7.50
SQ13.5 4' 6" 13.5 mm 15 spoke pin between 7.50
SQ14 4'8" 14 mm 15 spoke pin between 7.50
Wheels_and_bearings_inclusive.odt 7 of 15
3mm Society Illustrated Catalogue Page 8 [26/10/19
Code Description Unit Price Picture
SQ15 5' 0" 15 mm 15 spoke pin between 7.50 2.75mm crank throw
SQ15.75 5' 3" 15.75 15 spoke pin in-line 7.50
SQ16.5 5' 6" 16.5 16 spoke pin in-line 7.50
SQ18 6' 0" 18 mm 19 spoke pin between 7.5
Wheels_and_bearings_inclusive.odt 8 of 15
3mm Society Illustrated Catalogue Page 9 [26/10/19
Code Description Unit Price Picture
SQ19.5 6' 6" 19.5 mm 22 spoke Pin in line 7.50
SQB15 5' 15 mm Bulleid Pin ibetween 7.50
SQB18 6' 18 mm Bulleid Pin between 7.50
Kean-Maygib
KM20 (347) 4’ 6” [4’ 7½”] 13.5 mm 14 spoke pin in line